



"Engineering Lightning Prevention, Grounding & Surge Solutions World Wide Since 1971"

Commercial Invoice #260088

DATE OF EXPORTATION June 12, 2026 (estimate)		EXPORT REFERENCES P.O.# PO/TMW/002/II/26/LTR/TY LEC SO# 260088 Incoterms: CIP SINGAPORE Terms: PREPAID				
SOLD TO: PT. Tri Mandhiri Wisesa The Amara Residence Blok B No 6 Kel. Parigi Lama Kec. Pondok Aren Jl. Raya Parigi, M:081310870202 Tagerang Selatan,BANTEN 15228 Indonesia		SHIP TO: PT. Tri Mandhiri Wisesa The Amara Residence Blok B No 6 Kel. Parigi Lama Kec. Pondok Aren Jl. Raya Parigi, M:081310870202 Tagerang Selatan,BANTEN 15228 Indonesia				
COUNTRY OF EXPORT U.S.A.		COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE U.S.A.				
COUNTRY OF ULTIMATE DESTINATION INDONESIA		MODE OF TRANSPORT OCEAN				
NO. OF PKGS	TYPE OF PACKAGING	FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	QTY	WEIGHT	UNIT VALUE	TOTAL VALUE
2	PALLET	INTERFACE,HEMISPHERE ARRAY Part No. 1770 Rev. 465	1/ea	739 lbs / 335.2 kgs	\$ 15,173.28	\$ 15,173.28
		ASSY,DAVIT,12,GLV,SBI Part No. 7002	20/ea		\$ 118.50	\$ 2,370.00
		KIT,SBI,48-120,60 ROD,316L Part No. 7038 Harmonized Code: 8535.40.0000	20/ea		\$ 329.70	\$ 6,594.00
		OPTN A,BEND 30 DEG,12" FROM BOTTOM Part No. 7022	20/ea		\$ 13.00	\$ 260.00
		NO-OX-ID A-SPECIAL,ELEC. COATI Part No. 11309	1/ea		\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
		Packing and Marking	1/ea		\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
		Freight	1/ea		\$ 1,711.00	\$ 1,711.00
TOTALS	2 PALLETS			739 lbs / 335.2 kgs		\$ 26,408.28 USD

THESE COMMODITIES, SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLOGY ARE EXPORTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS.

DIVERSION CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW IS PROHIBITED.

I DECLARE ALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT.

Brandon Schmidt – Logistics & Purchasing Manager

DATE